Springfield Catholic Knights IESA Softball 2017-18

All questions or concerns can be directed to AD Scott Dickerson at (217)652-4840 and Coach Mike Trello at (217)481-5777.
All softball home games and most practices will be played at 8th Street Field 1401 N. 8th Street
07/24/17	Monday	Softball Practice Begins
08/05/17	Saturday	Softball games may begin
08/08/17	Tuesday	Rochester					AWAY		 4:30
08/12/17	Saturday	Athens					HOME	10:00
08/15/17	Tuesday	Jacksonville Our Saviors			HOME	 4:30
08/16/17	Wednesday	Auburn (@Divernon)			AWAY		 4:30
08/19/17	Saturday	CTK						HOME	10:00
08/21/17	Monday	Decatur Luthern				AWAY		 4:30
08/22/17	Tuesday	Stephen Decatur				HOME	 4:30
08/26/17	Saturday	Morrisonville				AWAY		 10:00
08/28/17	Monday	Kincaid					HOME	 4:30
08/30/17 	Wednesday	Illinis Central (@ Mason City)		AWAY		 4:30
*08/31/17	Thursday	St. Agnes					HOME	 4:30
09/05/17	Tuesday	Calvary					HOME	 4:30
* We will honor our 8th grade softball players.
09/6, 9, 11/2017 		IESA Regional				TBA		TBA
09/16/2017			IESA Sectional				TBA		TBA
09/22/2017			IESA State				TBA		TBA
*** Additional games could be added based on availability	*** Schedule Completed 08/03/17
